
Date Time Road From Towards Owner Veh Reg

Thu 27/08/2015 07:40 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane GLW Feeds

Thu 27/08/2015 08:29 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Fri 28/08/2015 10:43 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Fri 28/08/2015 13:10 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Mon 31/08/2015 16:45 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Tue 01/09/2015 08:45 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Tue 01/09/2015 11:27 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton boyletransport.co.uk

Wed 02/09/2015 09:15 Bubbenhall Road Tantara Bubbenhall Polish

Wed 02/09/2015 09:20 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Jewson DG11 RBF

Wed 02/09/2015 10:05 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall DHL

Wed 02/09/2015 10:07 Watery Lane, Bubbenhall Road Weston Lane Baginton

Wed 02/09/2015 18:15 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Thu 03/09/2015 14:10 Bubbenhall Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 03/09/2015 14:15 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 03/09/2015 15:20 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Thu 03/09/2015 16:39 Bubbenhall Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Fri 04/09/2015 11:50 Watery Lane Weston Lane Mac Contracting

Fri 04/09/2015 11:51 Watery Lane Weston Lane Mac Contracting

Fri 04/09/2015 12:12 Bubbenhall Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Fri 04/09/2015 13:00 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Fri 04/09/2015 13:21 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Potters Skips Y558 TGD

Fri 04/09/2015 14:40 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Potters Skips Y558 TGD

Sun 06/09/2015 19:00 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Mon 07/09/2015 09:00 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara G Transport

Mon 07/09/2015 11:10 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Lowes

Mon 07/09/2015 11:27 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Tom White TW10 FEL

Mon 07/09/2015 11:30 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Tom White

Mon 07/09/2015 17:55 Watery Lane Weston Lane Weston Lane foreign

Mon 07/09/2015 18:00 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Knorr Bremis

Tue 08/09/2015 08:26 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Elliott

Tue 08/09/2015 14:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 08/09/2015 14:58 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara



Tue 08/09/2015 16:31 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Wed 09/09/2015 08:10 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara R Adams

Wed 09/09/2015 12:21 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Wrights

Wed 09/09/2015 13:17 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Geodis Calberson

Wed 09/09/2015 13:19 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 10/09/2015 13:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall Breedon

Thu 10/09/2015 15:05 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Fri 11/09/2015 13:59 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Gravel Truck YJ08 AOX

Fri 11/09/2015 14:17 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Gravel Truck

Mon 14/09/2015 13:30 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara

Wed 16/09/2015 08:50 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 17/09/2015 16:50 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Thu 17/09/2015 16:55 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Fri 18/09/2015 12:20 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Fri 18/09/2015 16:45 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara

Fri 18/09/2015 17:45 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Fri 18/09/2015 17:46 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Fri 18/09/2015 17:50 Spring Hill A445

Fri 18/09/2015 17:51 Spring Hill A445 Renfrew

Mon 21/09/2015 15:55 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall TNT

Tue 22/09/2015 15:30 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Tue 22/09/2015 16:10 Watery Lane, Stoneleigh Road Weston Lane Tantara Cheetah

Fri 25/09/2015 15:25 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara Allstock

Fri 25/09/2015 17:16 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Tue 29/09/2015 09:02 Stoneleigh Road Tantara Bubbenhall

Tue 29/09/2015 13:48 Bubbenhall Road, Watery Lane Baginton Weston Lane

Tue 29/09/2015 15:45 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane

Tue 29/09/2015 16:00 Stoneleigh Road, Watery Lane Tantara Weston Lane Sykes

Wed 30/09/2015 07:55 Stoneleigh Road Bubbenhall Tantara




